KIEEC Program Fee Structure 2026

A. STATE SCHOOL FEES

Primary School Students year levels P - 6

	Day Vis	sit 2-day	2-day (1 night)		3-day (2 night)		4-day (3 night)		5-day (4 night)	
Boat	\$ 50) \$	5 50	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50	
Program	\$ 21	L \$	42	\$	68	\$	105	\$	147	
Accommodation	\$	- \$	16	\$	32	\$	48	\$	64	
Catering	\$ 19	9 \$	5 58	\$	99	\$	140	\$	181	
Cost per Student	\$ 90	\$	166	\$ 2	249	\$	343	\$	442	

Secondary Students year levels 7-9

	Day Vi	isit	t 2-day (1 night)		3-day	3-day (2 night)		4-day (3 night)		(4 night)
Boat	\$ 5	50	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50
Program	\$ 2	21	\$	42	\$	68	\$	105	\$	147
Accommodation	\$	-	\$	16	\$	32	\$	48	\$	64
Catering	\$ 2	21	\$	62	\$	106	\$	150	\$	194
Cost per Student	\$ 9	2	\$	170	\$	256	\$	353	\$	455

Secondary Students years levels 10-12

	Day	Visit	2-day	2-day (1 night)		3-day (2 night)		4-day (3 night)		(4 night)
Boat	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50	\$	50
Program	\$	21	\$	42	\$	68	\$	105	\$	147
Accommodation	\$	-	\$	16	\$	32	\$	48	\$	64
Catering	\$	26	\$	73	\$	124	\$	175	\$	226
Cost per Student	\$	97	\$	181	\$	274	\$	378	\$	487

Accompanying Adults

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat*	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50
Catering	\$ 26	\$ 73	\$ 124	\$ 175	\$ 226
Total	\$ 76	\$ 123	\$ 174	\$ 225	\$ 276

^{*} Charge only applied for additional adults attending that exceeds the required 'Adult to Student' supervision ratio of 1:15

State school fee advice:

- Please review the **KIEEC Program Booking Policy** for detailed information about our offer policy, booking acceptance policy, cancellation policy and booking alteration policy.
- Catering commences at morning tea on the first day and concludes with lunch on the last day. Catering prices reflect this schedule.
- Curriculum based excursions are a GST free supply to students. No GST is charged to state schools; however you should be on-charging the GST component of the meals to parents.
- Fee structure subject to change due to unforeseen changes in operational costs.



B. NON-STATE SCHOOL FEES

Primary School Students year levels P - 6

	Day V	/isit	2-day ((1 night)	3-day	(2 night)	4-day	(3 night)	5-day	(4 night)
Boat	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60
Program	\$	35	\$	63	\$	102	\$	158	\$	221
Accommodation	\$	-	\$	32	\$	64	\$	96	\$	128
Catering	\$	19	\$	58	\$	99	\$	140	\$	181
Cost per Student	\$ 1	14	\$	213	\$	325	\$	454	\$	590

Secondary Students year levels 7-9

	Day Visit		2-day	2-day (1 night)		3-day (2 night)		4-day (3 night)		(4 night)
Boat	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60
Program	\$	35	\$	63	\$	102	\$	158	\$	221
Accommodation	\$	-	\$	32	\$	64	\$	96	\$	128
Catering	\$	21	\$	62	\$	106	\$	150	\$	194
Cost per Student	\$	116	\$	217	\$	332	\$	464	\$	603

Secondary Students years levels 10 -12

	Day	Visit	2-day	(1 night)	3-day	3-day (2 night)		4-day (3 night)		(4 night)
Boat	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60	\$	60
Program	\$	35	\$	63	\$	102	\$	158	\$	221
Accommodation	\$	-	\$	32	\$	64	\$	96	\$	128
Catering	\$	26	\$	73	\$	124	\$	175	\$	226
Cost per Student	\$	121	\$	228	\$	350	\$	489	\$	635

Accompanying Adults

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60
Catering	\$ 26	\$ 73	\$ 124	\$ 175	\$ 226
Total	\$ 86	\$ 133	\$ 184	\$ 235	\$ 286

Non-state school fee advice:

- Please review the **KIEEC Program Booking Policy** for detailed information about our offer policy, booking acceptance policy, cancellation policy and booking alteration policy.
- Catering commences at morning tea on the first day and concludes with lunch on the last day. Catering prices reflect this schedule.
- The above prices are GST Exclusive. Curriculum based excursions are a GST free supply to students, however GST will be charged to non-state visiting schools and is claimable as an 'Input Tax Credit'.
- Fee structure subject to change due to unforeseen changes in operational costs.

Effective: 30/09/2025

